2010 Program
Day CAMP Program

We've posted a few resources to help you prepare for the meeting.

Thursday, November 4

Time

1:00-1:
30

1:30-1:
45

1:45-2:
45

2:45-3:
00

3:00-5:
00

5:30 on

Session (all sessions in Waverly Room unless noted) = Speakers

Beverages available in Tyndall Room

Welcome and Introductions

The Why and What of Federations

Break (Tyndall Room)

Federating Your Campus Identity Management
System: Participant Operating Practices

Dinner On Your Own: Chat with your colleagues
about a subject of mutual interest over dinner

Friday, November 5

7:00-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:
45

10:45-11:
45

11:45-
Noon

Noon

Continental Breakfast (Ballroom 1)
Theory Versus Practice: Case Studies from the
Field

Theory Versus Practice: Getting Help

Break (Ballroom 1)

Discussion: Developing Your Plan

Further Resources

DayCAMP Ends

Ann West, Internet2/InCommon

John Ellis, Emory University
Jacob Farmer, Indiana University
Elliot Kendall, Emory University

John Ellis, Jacob Farmer,
Elliott Kendall

Ann West

John Ellis, Jacob Farmer,
Elliott Kendall, Ann West

Ann West


https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/DayCAMP/Meeting+Resources
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