2010 Program

Day CAMP Program

We've posted a few resources to help you prepare for the meeting.

Thursday, November 4

Time	Session (all sessions in Waverly Room unless noted)	Speakers
1:00-1: 30	Beverages available in Tyndall Room	
1:30-1: 45	Welcome and Introductions	
1:45-2: 45	The Why and What of Federations	Ann West, Internet2/InCommon
2:45-3: 00	Break (Tyndall Room)	
3:00-5: 00	Federating Your Campus Identity Management System: Participant Operating Practices	John Ellis, Emory University Jacob Farmer, Indiana University Elliot Kendall, Emory University
5:30 on	Dinner On Your Own: Chat with your colleagues about a subject of mutual interest over dinner	

Friday, November 5

7:00-8:30	Continental Breakfast (Ballroom 1)	
8:30-9:30	Theory Versus Practice: Case Studies from the Field	John Ellis, Jacob Farmer, Elliott Kendall
9:30-10:15	Theory Versus Practice: Getting Help	Ann West
10:15-10: 45	Break (Ballroom 1)	
10:45-11: 45	Discussion: Developing Your Plan	John Ellis, Jacob Farmer, Elliott Kendall, Ann West
11:45- Noon	Further Resources	Ann West
Noon	DayCAMP Ends	